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CUSTOM BUILT HOMES www.CristRealEstate.com P.0.BOX 155
E- MAIL- heather4land@gmail.com AGUANGA, CA 92536
MLSH# ACRES AREA SqgFt BD BA DESCRIPTION PRICE

SW19051481 0.25 1344 3 2 HWY FRONTAGE. HAS INSTALLED COMMERCIAL KITCHEN & SEPTIC LARGE OUT-

BUILDING FOR STORAGE. ONLY 10 MINUTES TO TEMECULA $380,000
SW19101380 4.96 2258 3 2.5 THIS HOME IS LOADED WITH INCREDIBLE UPGRADES, ENERGY EFFICIENT, SOLAR

FULLY FENCED, RV GARAGE & RV CARPORT, RV HOOKUPS, RETRACTABLE AWNING,

INDOOR/OUTDOOR SOUND SYSTEM, SECURITY SYSTEM, LANDSCAPED, PAVER

STONE ENTRANCE. ATTACHED & DETACHED GARAGES. $695,000
SW19012020 40.00 448 1 1.5 HOME ON SECLUDED ACRES. ONLY % MILE TO PAVEMENT. HOME & PROPERTY

ARE IN NEED OF TLC. HAS WELL & SEPTIC. $375,000
PW19130781 3.04 1368 2 2 LRE HOME NEWLY REMODELED INCLUDES NEW PAINT INSIDE & OUT, NEW LAMINATE

FLOORING, KITCHEN WITH NEW GRANITE COUNTERS, NEW SS APPLIANCES. UPDATED

HARDWARE, FAUCETS, CEILING FANS, NEW LIGHTING & NEW SINK. LAUNDRY NEXT TO

KITCHEN. AMAZING VIEWS, PEACEFUL COUNTRY LIVING. $299,900
SW19108709 5.26 1800 3 2.5 END OF THE ROAD PRIVACEY AN A FRAME WITH INCREDIBLE VIEWS.A

LARGE REDWOOD PORCH. WINDOWS ARE EVERGREEN GLASS SOARING TO 22+

FEET. HAS 2 STAIRCASES, BALCONY, BAR & BEAMED CEILINGS. RECESSED

LIGHTING, CEILING FANS & WIRED FOR SOUND. BRICK DRIVEWAY, SPA, FIRE-

PLACE, 2 STORIES, FINISHED BASEMENT, WALK-IN PANTRY. $344,900
SW19119644 2.84 1440 3 2 LRE UNIQUE & STUNNING WITH SEPARATE ENTRANCE TO LOFT. KITCHEN

WITH CHERRY WOOD CABINETRY & SLIDING GLASS DOORS TO SUNROOM.
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A 2"° STRUCTURE IS A BARN/WORKSHOP WITH WATER & ELECTRICITY. NATURAL
STONE WALKWAYS, PISTACHIO ORCHARD, PINE TREES. UPGRADES ARE A

NEW GENERATOR, WELL PUMP & A WATER STORAGE TANK, NEW HEAT

PUMP & DISHWASHER. $339,900

LRE NICE & CLEAN WITH SPECTACULAR VIEWS. KITCHEN & BATHS HAVE
BEEN UPDATED. OPEN & SPACIOUS FLOOR PLAN. MASTER HAS A WALK-IN
CLOSET & HIS & HERS SINKS. INDOOR LAUNDRY RM. $380,000

LRE BUILT TO THE LATEST SAFETY CODES & WIRED FOR ELECTRIC VEHICLE &

ON A LARGE FLAT LOT. UPSCALE KITCHEN CABINETS WITH GRANITE TOPS &
STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES, OPEN CONCEPT MAIN LIVING ROOM. OVER

SIZED 2-CAR GARAGE WITH LAUNDRY. $389,800

LRE BUILDING TO BE DONE IN SEPTEMBER. BUILT TO THE LATEST FIRE SAFETY
CODES & WIRED FOR ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATION. UPSCALE KITCHEN
CABINETS W/ GRANITE TOPS & SS APPLIANCES. OPEN CONCEPT & OVER-

SIZED 2 CAR GARAGE W/ LAUNDRY. $395,000

LRE PROPERTY SITS ON ONE OF THE LARGEST LOTS IN LRE. A LARGE & OPEN

KITCHEN WITH AMAZING VIEWS. HIGH CEILINGS THRU-OUT, LOTS OF STORAGE.

HAS A 3 BUNKBED THAT IS BUILT IN. A CHICKEN COOP & 2- 5000gal WATER
STORAGE TANKS. THERE IS A DETACHED 900sqft CAR GARAGE WITH RV

HOOKUPS. HAS A PATIO & JACUZZI. A SEASONAL CREEK IN BACK. $399,000

LRE HOME HAS DIRECT ACCESS TO RUNWAY. ALL LEVEL LAND, SWEEPING
MOUNTAIN VIEWS. HAS A SPA TUB IN MASTER BATH, KITCHEN WITH BAY
WINDOW, LIVING RM WITH FIREPLACE, INDOOR LAUNDRY & ATTACHED 2
CAR GARAGE & PROPANE FORCED HEATING. A BEAUTIFUL PLACE. $415,000
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LRE A PICTURESQUE ESTATE WITH STUNNING VIEWS. HAS A FIREPLACE, IS

FULLY FENCED. A TERRACE OFF THE MASTER BED RM. PATIO WITH CUSTOM BENCH.
HAS A GRANNY FLAT, WELL WITH 10K GALLON STORAGE TANK. SOLAR PANELS

A WALK-IN CLOSET IN MASTER. LAUNDRY RM. $480,000

BEAUTIFUL HOME WITH BREATHTAKING VIEWS ON ALL USABLE LAND. HAS

A BONUS RM/GUEST QUARTERS. KITCHEN WITH CUSTOM CONCRETE COUNTERS,
STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES, CUSTOM BAR WITH BUILT IN KEGERATOR. HAS

A GORGEOUS PATIO, AMAZING WOOD FLOORING & PLENTY OF NATURAL LIGHT.
UPGRADED BATHROOMS & A JACUZZI TUB. NEW DUAL PANE WINDOWS, 2

WHOLE HOUSE FANS, ENERGY SAVER AC & A PERSONAL SAUNA. INCLUDES

A 1,000sqft WORKSHOP/GARAGE. $465,000

LRE EXQUISITE WITH UNIQUE ARCHITECTURAL BEAUTY. OVERSIZED WINDOWS,
DECK WITH GLASS FOR VALLEY & MOUNTAIN VIEWS. A 2 STORY STACKED FIRE-
PLACE DONE IN STONE. ALSO AN OFFICE & A LOFT/GAMING ROOM & A SITTING
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